Morris County Municipal Utilities Authority

Year 2015 - $17,500 Remuneration List

Listing of all attorneys, advisors, consultants, and any other person, firm,
business, partnership, corporation, or other organization which received
$17,500 or more during the preceding fiscal year for any service whatsoever

rendered to the of the authority.

VENDOR NAME

A. C. SCHULTES, INC.

BINDER MACHINERY COMPANY
COLDWELL BANKERS

COUNTY COLLEGE OF MORRIS
COUNTY OF MORRIS

DELUXE INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS
EAST COAST CONTAINERS

HARRICK INTERNATIONAL INC.
HORIZON BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD
JACOBS ENGINEERING CROUP INC.
JERSEY CENTRAL POWER & LIGHT

JP MASCARO & SONS

KENVIL WELDERY & MACHINE INC.
MARAZITI, FALCON & HEALEY

MXI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
NEW JERSEY WATER SUPPLY AUTHORITY
NISIVOCCIA LLP

PARADIGM SOFTWARE LLC

PCS PUMP & PROCESS

RICHARD A. ALAIMO ENGINEERING
ROUTE 23 AUTOMALL LLC

SERVICE TIRE TRUCK CENTERS
SOUTHEAST MORRIS COUNTY M.U.A.
SUBURBAN CONSULTING ENGINEERS
TOWNSHIP OF MOUNT OLIVE
TOWNSHIP OF PARSIPPANY-TROY HILLS

TOWNSHIP OF RANDOLPH, TAX COLLECTOR

TREASURER-NJ
TREASURER, STATE OF NEW JERSEY
VERIZON

AMT $ PAID

$45,740.00
$68,844.28
$20,100.00
$25,946.00
$752,550.11
$194,854.40
$23,700.00
$31,624.10
$1,295,636.51
$50,000.00
$625,315.97
$22,811,826.22
$26,287.00
$98,733.78
$142,020.43
$26,191.80
$45,745.00
$22,601.03
$25,697.50
$132,006.50
$28,740.31
$36,563.45
$416,564.94
$101,436.00
$661,910.60
$1,326,959.56
$134,970.80
$1,145,199.00
$281,141.07
$22,274.77



